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1 A cce l-  CA * 221.350 38.900 36.750 36.400 36.750 36.550 36.000

51 1T 3T 8 1

633 Benjam in T hur low -Lam 13.300 12.150 12.20011.750 12.000

626 T hom as M artinez 12.950

624 Isaac La tie f 12.650 12.250

632 Bodi S zabo 12.400 12.40012.850 11.85012.100

631 Drew  S tannard-S tockton 12.200 12.15011.800 12.15012.200

2 Sa lto-  W I * 219.750 37.300 36.750 35.650 37.550 37.550 34.950

211T 1T 8 3 7

382 Nathan Underhill 12.800 13.10012.050 12.25013.000

373 Parke r A lw in 12.550 13.150 12.100 11.30012.150

379 Anthony Rusche insky 11.950 11.700 12.350

377 A lex Kob 11.900 11.800 12.400

375 Hudson Brunner 11.800 11.400

3 Mini-Hops-  MN * 218.850 37.900 35.100 36.350 36.150 37.800 35.550

9T4 7 5 1 3

171 V ikram  Isaac 12.900

176 M iles  Li 12.550 12.10012.150 11.85012.750

178 W illiam  deV ille rs 12.450 12.450

173 Jacob Kinney 11.950 11.950

172 Justin Jim 11.700

169 Char lie  Gam bach 11.450 12.050 11.75012.400

177 Rylan Vogstrom 12.150 12.650

167 Jona than C lea r 11.600

4 High Sie rra -  NV * 217.750 38.450 35.400 35.200 36.150 37.250 35.300

9T3 6 9T 4 4T

480 Koby Vega 13.300 11.750 13.20011.650 12.400

477 Ethan King 12.650 11.800 11.45012.400

482 Austin W hitt 12.500 11.800 11.150 11.450

473 T ucker Cam arena 11.850 12.050 12.500

478 Derek Litchie 11.500 12.350

5 W OGA -  TX * 217.450 37.250 34.100 36.400 38.400 36.450 34.850

113T 15 3T 9 9

319 Josh Johnson 12.600 12.200

316 Idan Cohen 12.500 12.100

326 Liam  Nitz 12.150 11.250 12.150

313 A lek Antoun 11.450

327 Uzom a O joh 11.400 13.100 11.500

314 Chr is tian Ba rt-W illiam s 12.250 11.90012.250

323 Danie l M ontes Roque 13.10012.000 11.45012.100
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6 5280 South-  CO * 216.600 37.300 36.150 35.950 35.850 36.050 35.300

11T11T 3 7 12 4T

464 S am  Hartm an 12.650 11.450 12.000 12.05012.150

465 T za r Lyons 12.450 12.750 12.25011.850 11.80011.800

468 Connor W olle r 12.200 11.950 11.60012.450 11.45012.100

467 Kyle  Rose 11.650

7 USA  Gy m Fla irs -  A Z * 216.550 37.350 35.650 36.900 35.800 37.000 33.850

13T10 4 1 5T 14

418 Kham aree  T hom as 12.700 11.950 12.500 11.15012.250

410 Hudson Kerby 12.450 12.150 12.450 12.350

412 Jacob M ayer 12.200 11.550

415 Dylan Ne lson 11.550 11.70012.200 12.400

408 Kory Kauffm ann 11.60012.250 11.150

8 Te xa s  Dre a ms-  TX * 215.900 38.650 34.950 34.050 35.050 37.600 35.600

20T2 8 19T 2 2

672 Ow en Cendana 13.150 11.800 11.950 12.150

681 Roberto W hee lock 12.900 11.40011.650 12.500

675 Broder ick Guild 12.600 11.350 11.70011.350 11.40012.650

673 Luke  Drum m ond 11.800 11.050 12.05012.450

9 Me t ropolita n-  W A * 214.600 37.700 34.650 35.050 35.750 37.000 34.450

156T 12 11T 5T 11

546 M atthias  Day 12.850 12.400

554 Julian Nguyen 12.450

549 Kaden Hayakaw a 12.400 11.850 11.600

548 Aden Haury 11.800 11.600

557 Leon Vorkoper 11.450

547 S ean Hansford 11.400

555 Chuck Rogan 11.750 11.45012.450

551 Joey Jacroux 11.700 12.200

556 T revor S ooy 11.500

558 T om  Young 11.40012.350

10 Da nik Gy mna st ics -  ID * 214.500 37.650 34.900 36.050 35.150 36.600 34.150

188 9 6 7 13

776 M itche ll W e lls 12.800 11.650 12.45012.400 11.55012.950

772 Elijah S anchez 12.550 11.650 11.20011.950 11.500

770 Joey Hannon 12.300 11.600 11.550

774 Em m itt S m ith 11.50011.700 11.10012.100
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11 A ll A me r ica n -  UT * 213.450 37.500 35.550 34.200 35.100 36.200 34.900

199 5 17 10T 8

765 Roger M illa r 12.850 12.40011.550 11.850

767 Jacob Rauch 12.350 11.650 11.150 11.300

768 T hiago T aquem asa 12.300 12.100 11.400 11.75012.050

769 Chance  W a llace 11.800 11.30011.500 12.800

763 T aylin Ca tte rm ole 11.350

12 De na li Gy m- A K * 212.100 37.250 33.650 35.200 36.500 35.850 33.650

613T 17T 9T 14T 15

459 Josh M cC rea ry 12.650 11.200 12.95011.950 11.200

457 Kae l Childe rs 12.300 11.500 11.450 11.55011.700

455 Nick Adam s 12.300 12.400 12.100

458 A idan Hipsze r 10.950 11.15011.800 10.90012.050

13T Se a wind-  CA * 208.900 36.450 34.700 34.050 35.850 34.900 32.950

11T25 11 19T 22 19

337 W illiam  M cLennan 12.200 11.750 11.55010.850 10.45012.100

336 S ean M cLennan 12.150 11.500 12.050 10.900

338 M itche ll Payum o 12.100 12.05011.150 11.60011.150

341 Conrad W e is 11.450 12.250 11.650

13T Ele v a te -  CA * 208.900 36.750 33.050 34.700 36.250 33.950 34.200

817T 22T 15 30T 12

369 Luke  Rodr iguez 12.700 10.700 11.600

370 M atthew  Ze igle r 12.150 10.800 12.10011.250 11.20012.250

365 Nicho las  C rone 11.900 11.90011.850 11.500

368 Jacob M igue lino 11.550 12.250 11.45010.200

366 HB-M atthew  Kim 11.550

15 Cha mpion -  TX * 208.800 37.800 32.800 34.150 37.050 34.400 32.600

35 26 18 25T 23

492 Gra fton S prague 12.850 11.700 11.400

487 Ezra  Boulw are 12.700 11.300 13.050 11.800

486 Niko la i A khm etzhanov 12.250 10.750 12.15010.900 10.600

494 Andrew  S um m ers 10.750 11.85011.550 11.450

513 Rock S w eet 10.60011.150

16 OGA -  NE * 208.425 36.750 33.550 33.775 34.550 36.200 33.600

2717T 20 24 10T 16

282 Cooper M ohatt 12.900 12.050 12.35011.325 11.55011.850

284 Bennett S chulte 12.300 10.000 11.20011.650 11.05012.200

279 A lex Baber 11.550 11.500 11.00010.800 11.00012.150
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17 Sta nford-  CA * 208.350 37.200 33.600 34.850 33.750 34.250 34.700

3315 19 14 28 10

526 F inn Grenstam 13.000 11.350 11.75012.400 12.60011.600

528 Cam den Ogaw a 12.100 11.300 11.50011.200 11.30011.200

529 Ba ird Radford 12.100 10.950 10.50011.250 10.80011.450

18 Ba rt  Conne r-  OK * 207.800 36.500 34.150 34.900 34.350 35.450 32.450

28T23T 13T 13 16 25

188 M icah Po lanski 12.300 11.650 11.40012.200 10.55011.700

186 Lane  M or ing 12.200 11.650 11.50011.650 11.050

184 Rom an A lfa ro 12.000 10.850 11.45011.050 10.85012.100

192 Chase  W ilt 11.650

19 A gilit y -  CA * 207.400 36.550 33.800 34.050 36.400 33.850 32.750

721T 16 19T 32 21

648 Logan Hodges 12.400

650 Colin Kilian 12.100 11.350 11.350

644 Adam  Barba 12.050 12.100 11.20011.450

646 W yatt Hea ly 11.450 12.15011.250

645 Jos iah Haskins 11.000 11.200 10.750

647 Hayddon Hill 11.600

651 Braylon T aylor 12.150 10.80011.050

20T Cy pre ss  A ca de my -  TX * 207.250 37.700 32.250 36.600 35.400 33.200 32.100

166T 30 2 35T 29

345 M ax M e ina rdus 13.050 10.300 11.65011.750 11.80011.600

346 Declan M oreno 12.400 10.100 12.35012.350 10.45011.500

342 David Bo ll 12.250 11.850 11.40012.500 9.85010.100

20T A r izona  Oly mpia n-  A Z * 207.250 36.700 34.850 33.500 33.850 35.850 32.500

31T19T 10 25 14T 24

208 Keegan Donovan-S chage 12.450 11.600 10.75011.300 12.000

209 M atthew  Johnson 12.250 11.850 11.100 10.750

210 Austin La rsen 12.000 10.900 10.60011.700

212 Osca r S a laza r 11.400 12.20011.100 11.15012.150

22 HGA -  TX * 206.650 36.700 33.000 34.250 34.700 34.500 33.500

2619T 24T 16 24 17

396 Coley M outon 12.650 11.800 12.50012.000 12.400

393 Rory Glove r 12.100 10.650 10.750 10.90011.100

391 Re idland Brow n 11.950 11.45011.150 11.30011.000

394 S aw yer Johnston 10.550 11.100 11.300
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23 X t re me  A lt itude -  CO * 204.650 36.150 33.650 33.000 35.050 34.150 32.650

20T26T 17T 28 29 22

757 Ethan Ra thke 12.250 11.400 12.350 11.00012.200

761 C la rk W arrener 12.050 11.60011.150

755 T oren Fedor 11.850 11.200 10.950 11.10011.550

754 Jam es Brow n 11.050 11.10010.900 10.55010.400

24 PGA -  NE * 203.850 36.900 31.200 33.350 33.850 33.400 35.150

31T16 33 26 33T 6

156 Noah Long 12.550 10.950 11.55011.100 11.80011.000

157 T yle r  M cDona ld 12.200 10.95011.400 11.80011.050

155 John He lte r 12.150 9.750 11.35010.850 11.550

158 Ita i T ra inin 10.500 11.350

25 Ca sca de  Elite -  W A * 203.150 35.850 33.050 33.150 33.050 34.950 33.100

3529 22T 27 20T 18

426 Johnny Rodr igues 12.500 11.300 11.30010.700 10.65012.050

425 F reder ick M oe lle r 12.450 11.700 11.00011.650 11.65011.800

428 W ill Ze lte r 10.900 10.050 10.75010.800 10.80011.100

26 Ga me  Time -  CA * 202.250 36.150 32.750 32.800 33.950 34.400 32.200

3026T 27 29T 25T 27T

713 R ige l Darkes 12.350 10.500 11.10010.700 11.100

715 A rm aan Ra j 12.000 11.100 10.30011.950

714 V inh Nguyen 11.800 11.150 12.05011.400 10.80010.800

717 T r is tan S tea rns 10.80010.700 11.650

27 Ea gle  Gy mna st ics -  TX * 201.800 36.500 29.450 35.050 34.750 35.900 30.150

2523T 36 11T 13 33

124 Zach Harthcock 12.450 8.900 11.35011.500 10.65011.850

126 Ryland T hom pson 12.250 9.550 11.50011.350 8.70011.750

127 T yle r  T hom pson 11.800 11.000 11.90012.200 10.80012.300

28 Ha wa iia n Twis te r-  HI * 201.050 35.450 31.950 32.500 34.800 34.300 32.050

2433 31 32 27 30

512 Lorenzo Vu 12.500 9.850 12.20011.300 9.50011.150

510 Gavin Kekum u 11.550 10.400 11.1009.050 11.10010.950

511 Cam eron M agno 11.400 11.700 11.50012.150 11.45012.200
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29 Cre nsha w's -TX * 198.700 36.550 32.300 32.150 31.550 33.950 32.200

3821T 29 33 30T 27T

362 Iggy Gonza lez 12.350 9.850 10.00010.700 10.40010.300

363 Oskar S ilve rm an 12.150 11.150 11.05010.550 10.20011.450

361 Diego C iacci 12.050 11.300 10.50010.900 11.60012.200

30 South Coa st -  CA * 197.950 35.750 32.450 31.550 34.350 34.950 28.900

28T30T 28 36 20T 35

507 T yle r  S ta r 12.100 11.250 11.3508.850 10.05011.550

504 Danie l Levi 11.850 9.450 11.00010.450 10.45011.900

508 Noah T ung 11.800 11.750 12.00012.250 8.40011.500

31 A ll Sta r  Gy m- LA * 197.900 33.700 29.000 32.050 34.900 35.350 32.900

2337 37 34 17 20

443 Brock Gross 11.750 10.000 13.05011.250 11.65011.300

442 Avery Anderson 11.600 10.500 9.9509.150 10.15011.600

444 Dw ayne  Johnson Jr 10.350 8.500 11.90011.650 11.10012.450

32 St . Louis  Gy m- MO * 196.200 34.050 31.400 34.000 32.600 35.200 28.950

3635 32 22 18 34

271 Harry M cGuire 11.900 11.500 10.90012.150 9.70012.050

269 Kyle  Holm es 11.550 10.000 11.00010.950 10.30011.450

267 Nathan Bender 10.600 9.900 10.70010.900 8.95011.700

33 Gy m Zone -  CA * 194.750 36.100 33.450 32.800 36.800 33.400 22.200

428 21 29T 33T 46

597 Le if Ha ls tead 12.150 10.700 12.40011.400 10.70010.400

599 S am  Oryn 12.050 11.150 11.50010.250 11.50011.650

598 S ebastian Johnson 11.900 11.600 12.90011.150 11.350

34 Pinna cle  -  CO * 193.300 35.000 30.750 31.800 32.050 32.900 30.800

3734 34 35 37 32

663 Carson Harr ington 11.950 9.800 10.50010.700 10.60010.500

661 Brandon Anderson 11.850 11.850 10.60010.150 10.10011.550

662 T reyce  Cow den 11.200 9.100 10.95010.950 10.10010.850

35 ROGA -  MN * 191.450 33.950 29.800 30.550 33.650 31.650 31.850

3436 35 37 38 31

700 Henry Krebs 11.750 10.600 11.65010.200 11.20010.550

699 Joseph Buechle r 11.150 9.200 11.0009.900 10.30010.900

701 T yle r  S choenoff 11.050 10.000 11.00010.450 10.35010.200
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36 ECGA -  W A * 188.300 24.850 33.000 33.800 31.150 33.200 32.300

3943 24T 23 35T 26

798 Ke lly Ba tem an 12.550 10.850 10.90011.400 11.05010.350

803 Jake  Le ite r 12.300 11.550 9.60011.500 11.15012.250

797 Dom inic Ba rnebey 10.600 10.65010.900 10.10010.600

37 Gy m Oly mpica -  CA * 186.500 35.750 34.150 23.250 35.200 35.050 23.100

1730T 13T 41 19 39

221 Ilya  Lacher 12.200 11.650 11.35011.600 11.60011.800

222 Diego Laverde 11.900 10.750 12.000 11.350

220 Kiran Chhetr i 11.650 11.750 11.85011.650 11.50011.900

38 W COGA -  CA * 183.350 35.600 22.900 32.800 35.800 34.800 21.450

13T32 42 29T 23 54

143 Hubert T an 12.050 12.60011.150 10.85012.000

144 T aran Va ttur i 12.000 11.750 11.90011.750 10.60012.000

139 Pa tr ick Hannon-Ruiz 11.550 11.150 11.3009.900 10.800

39 Pa c ific  Coa st -  CA * 156.600 33.400 23.000 20.350 35.050 22.250 22.550

20T38 41 60 55T 43T

682 A lex Aa rhus 11.450 12.9009.800 12.100

683 Jason Be ll 11.300 11.600 11.00010.550 10.45011.100

685 Aaron King 10.650 11.400 11.150 11.150
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1 Te a m R1 R1 378.950 65.950 61.350 62.350 65.100 62.850 61.350

21 1 1 3 1

310 Bobby Haberstock 13.350 13.100 12.500

480 Koby Vega 13.300 13.200 12.400

633 Benjam in T hur low -Lam 13.300 12.150

723 T roy Holm an 13.000 12.100

526 F inn Grenstam 13.000 12.400 12.600

290 Connor Koepp 12.450

632 Bodi S zabo 12.400 12.850

631 Drew  S tannard-S tockton 12.200 12.150

410 Hudson Kerby 12.150 12.450

151 Nolan Pr im 12.400 12.700

408 Kory Kauffm ann 12.250

217 Er ic Lopez 13.000

598 S ebastian Johnson 12.900

682 A lex Aa rhus 12.900 12.100

636 Quentin Be llem in 12.600

721 Hayden Aycock 12.550

473 T ucker Cam arena 12.500

2 Te a m R3 R3 375.950 65.250 59.500 61.750 65.600 63.000 60.850

12 4 2 2 2

239 Isaac Koo 13.300 12.250 13.15012.450 12.500

672 Ow en Cendana 13.150 11.800 12.150

345 M ax M e ina rdus 13.050

681 Roberto W hee lock 12.900 12.500

492 Gra fton S prague 12.850

342 David Bo ll 11.850 12.500

396 Coley M outon 11.800

673 Luke  Drum m ond 11.800 12.05012.450

346 Declan M oreno 12.350

314 Chr is tian Ba rt-W illiam s 12.250

127 T yle r  T hom pson 12.200

620 M ick S eyle r 13.200

323 Danie l M ontes Roque 13.100

327 Uzom a O joh 13.100

487 Ezra  Boulw are 13.050

434 W ill Brackeen 11.95012.800

675 Broder ick Guild 12.650

566 Ange l Cam pos 12.600

710 Noah Ha lliburton 12.200
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3 Te a m R4 R4 369.950 63.700 60.750 60.300 62.350 63.200 59.650

43 3 4 1 3

282 Cooper M ohatt 12.900 12.050 12.350

171 V ikram  Isaac 12.900

382 Nathan Underhill 12.800 13.10012.050 12.25013.000

373 Parke r A lw in 12.550 13.150 12.100

176 M iles  Li 12.550 12.150 11.85012.750

173 Jacob Kinney 11.950 11.950

377 A lex Kob 11.900 12.400

379 Anthony Rusche insky 11.700 12.350

177 Rylan Vogstrom 12.150 12.650

169 Char lie  Gam bach 12.050 12.400

167 Jona than C lea r 11.900

178 W illiam  deV ille rs 12.450

156 Noah Long 11.800

157 T yle r  M cDona ld 11.800

4 Te a m R2 R2 368.950 63.650 58.400 60.350 64.850 62.800 58.900

34 5 3 4 4T

546 M atthias  Day 12.850

776 M itche ll W e lls 12.800 11.650 12.45012.400 12.950

811 Pete r T angm ongkolsuk 12.800 13.550 11.600

459 Josh M cC rea ry 12.650 12.95011.950

772 Elijah S anchez 12.550 11.650 11.950

548 Aden Haury 11.800

425 F reder ick M oe lle r 11.700 11.650

770 Joey Hannon 11.600

134 S eth T hom pson 13.40012.250 12.000

458 A idan Hipsze r 11.800

440 Robbie  Hoang 12.500 11.60012.650

555 Chuck Rogan 12.450

441 Preston Krebsbach 12.05012.400

558 T om  Young 12.350
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Se ss ion: 3,4,5

Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

5 Te a m R9 R9 365.550 63.100 60.850 59.400 61.800 61.500 58.900

55 2 5 5 4T

765 Roger M illa r 12.850 12.400 11.850

617 Ow en S ullivan 12.700

464 S am  Hartm an 12.650 12.000 12.05012.150

465 T za r Lyons 12.450 12.750 12.25011.850 11.800

433 Robby T aylor 12.450

616 Quinn Pascua l 12.200

768 T hiago T aquem asa 12.100 11.750

468 Connor W olle r 11.950 12.450 11.450

661 Brandon Anderson 11.850

565 Austin S tevenson 12.80011.750 12.200

817 Lucas S anchez 11.700

467 Kyle  Rose 11.650

757 Ethan Ra thke 12.350 12.200

769 Chance  W a llace 12.800

563 O live r Poon 12.150

P ro S co re  v 5 . 8 . 3  - C o p y rig h t  1 9 9 3 -2 0 2 1  A u b u rn  E le c t ro n ic s  G ro u p  - L ic e n s e d  to : H e in z  S ch u lm e is te r
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